ART. 0564
TILTING BENCH BELT SANDER

TABLE IN...

CAN BE USED WITH SANDING BELT HORIZONTALLY OR VERTICALLY.
WITH WORKPIECE HOLDER, ABRASIVE BELT AND DISC. TILTING WORK

Dimensions
Motor

Belt

Belt speed
Grit belt

Disc diameter
Grit Disc
Round speed
Tilting table
Table dimensions
Net weight
Gross weight

EAN Code

470 x 360 x 290 mm

230V 50 Hz 370 W
914 x 100 mm
450 m/min

80

@ 150 mm

80

2980 rpm
0-45°

226 x 160 mm
16,5 kg

17,50 kg
8012667386238
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